The following is the ownership of Bank Mandiri’s shares by the Board of Commissioners and the Board: of Directors for 2017

The composition of Bank Mandiri’s shareholders of less than 5% for 2017 is a community shareholder group with ownership interest 
of less than 5% owned by 14,436 (fourteen thousand four hundred thirty six) shareholders consisting of institutions and individuals.

No. Name Period Position Number 
Share

Shareholding 
Percentage

5. Goei Siauw Hong 25 June 2015 – present Independent Commissioner 0 0

6. Abdul Aziz 25 June 2013 – 14 March 
2017

Independent Commissioner 0 0